

Matthew Henson Residence (Dunbar Apartments), 246 W. 150th Street, New York, New York Photo by ABC for NPS, 1974

Form No. (7/72)	10-301a UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE	New York		
	PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPH FORM	FOR NPS USE ONLY	FOR NPS USE ONLY	
S	(Type all entries - attach to or enclose with photo	ograph) ENTRY NUMBER	DATE	
<b>z</b> [.	NAME			
0	COMMON: Dunbar Apartm.ents (Matthew Henson residence)			
	AND/OR HISTORIC:			
⊢ 2.	LOCATION			
U	street and NUMBER: 246 W.150th Street			
)	CITY OR TOWN: New York			
R				
F	CODE	COUNTY:	CODE	
5	New York 36	New York	061	
Z 3. PHOTO REFERENCE				
-	PHOTO CREDIT: Afro-American Bicentennial Corporation			
ш	Negative filed at: Afro-American Bicentennial Corporation			
ш [4	IDENTIFICATION	-		
s F	DESCRIBE VIEW, DIRECTION, ETC.			
	Front elevation			